
APPENDIX
SCHOOLS FORUM – MEMBERSHIP – JANUARY 2018

Member Category Name School Term to
Schools representation
(21 members – 75%)
Primary Headteachers 
(5 members)

Mark Rogers 
Alan Parkhurst
John Eglin
Guy Verling
Marilyn Hunt

Oxon
Crowmoor
Morda
Shawbury, St Mary’s
Kinnerley

31/03/20
31/08/19
31/03/20
31/12/21
31/03/21

Secondary Headteachers
(2 members)

Pete Johnstone
Alan Doust

Belvidere
Bishop’s Castle CC

31/03/17
31/12/21

Primary Governors
(4 members)

Sandra Holloway
Michael Revell
Vacancy
Vacancy

Meole Brace
Buntingsdale

31/08/20
31/12/19

Secondary Governors
(1 member)

Vacancy

Special Schools (1 member) Sabrina Hobbs Severndale 31/03/20
Academies (7 members) Phil Adams

Geoff Pettengell
Michael Barrett
Geoff Renwick
Samantha John
Vacancy
Vacancy

Corbet
Shrewsbury AT
Priory
William Brookes
Bishop Anthony ET

31/03/19
31/03/17
31/08/19
31/08/19
01/10/21

Pupil Referral Unit (1 member) Vacancy TMBSS

Non-schools representation
(8 members – 25%)
SSGC John Hitchings
Early Years & Childcare Shelly Hurdley Little Explorers
Diocese Colin Hopkins 

Philip Sell
Vacancy 

Lichfield
Hereford
Shrewsbury

Association of Secretaries Jean Evanson NUT
14-19 Forum
16-19 Education Sector

Bill Dowell
Maggie Furmanek Derwen College


