## **APPENDIX**

## SCHOOLS FORUM - MEMBERSHIP - JANUARY 2018

Member Category	Name	School	Term to
Schools representation			
(21 members – 75%)			
Primary Headteachers	Mark Rogers	Oxon	31/03/20
(5 members)	Alan Parkhurst	Crowmoor	31/08/19
	John Eglin	Morda	31/03/20
	Guy Verling	Shawbury, St Mary's	31/12/21
	Marilyn Hunt	Kinnerley	31/03/21
Secondary Headteachers	Pete Johnstone	Belvidere	31/03/17
(2 members)	Alan Doust	Bishop's Castle CC	31/12/21
Primary Governors	Sandra Holloway	Meole Brace	31/08/20
(4 members)	Michael Revell	Buntingsdale	31/12/19
	Vacancy		
	Vacancy		
Secondary Governors	Vacancy		
(1 member)			
Special Schools (1 member)	Sabrina Hobbs	Severndale	31/03/20
Academies (7 members)	Phil Adams	Corbet	31/03/19
	Geoff Pettengell	Shrewsbury AT	31/03/17
	Michael Barrett	Priory	31/08/19
	Geoff Renwick	William Brookes	31/08/19
	Samantha John	Bishop Anthony ET	01/10/21
	Vacancy		
	Vacancy		
Pupil Referral Unit (1 member)	Vacancy	TMBSS	
Non-schools representation			
(8 members – 25%)			
SSGC	John Hitchings		
Early Years & Childcare	Shelly Hurdley	Little Explorers	
Diocese	Colin Hopkins	Lichfield	
	Philip Sell	Hereford	
	Vacancy	Shrewsbury	
Association of Secretaries	Jean Evanson	NUT	
14-19 Forum	Bill Dowell		
16-19 Education Sector	Maggie Furmanek	Derwen College	